IN-0007326

JOWY Productions
300 N June Street LA
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Hinoki & The Bird
Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
Inside
Custom DJ Facade 6' 1 $1,400.00 T $1,400.00
custom 3 sided facade with table insert, custom printed front & sides
decal
Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 1 $450.00 T $450.00
91"W x 36"L x 30"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald 2 $220.00 T $440.00
’ Green W/ Gold Frame
. gy 32'W x 27"L x 28"H
Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top 1 $275.00 T $275.00

- 26D X 12H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base 2 $45.00 T $90.00
16"Diam x 18"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod 2 $60.00 T $120.00
blue cover

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows 6 $35.00 T $210.00
blue
Total Inside $2,985.00
Outside
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 3 $500.00 T $1,500.00
Multicolor
base painted, top has custom decal print
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00
’ base painted, top decal print
60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted
Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor 7 $550.00 T $3,850.00
painted base, top in decal or vice versa
48"x 24" x 18"H
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Description

Ottomans - Standard Pod
green or blue
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Santa Fe - Multicolor 8' Piece
1- 8' section only, paint colors TBD, no decal
1TT"Wx21'L x 43"H

Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8'
paint / decal TBD how much is needed
31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Services
Install / Strike
Trucking

Manager Fees: Renderings, production,etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

15 $60.00 T
1 $950.00 T
2 $1,300.00 T

Total Outside

4 $650.00
2 $480.00
1 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$900.00

$950.00

$2,600.00

$12,000.00

$2,600.00
$960.00

$650.00

$14,985.00
$4,210.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,423.58
($0.00)
$20,618.58
($0.00)
$20,618.58
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