

JOWY Productions 300 N June Street LA Los Angeles, CA 90004

Invoice Date: Shipping Address:

P0:

Hinoki & The Bird

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Inside					
	Custom DJ Facade 6' custom 3 sided facade with table insert, custom printed front & sides decal	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 91"W x 36"L x 30"H	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald Green W/ Gold Frame 32"W x 27"L x 28"H	2	\$220.00	T	\$440.00
	Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top 60"W x 26"D x 12"H	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base 16"Diam x 18"H	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod blue cover 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	2	\$60.00	T	\$120.00
	Accent Pillows	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
			Total Inside		\$2,985.00
Outside					
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor base painted, top has custom decal print 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	3	\$500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color base painted, top decal print 60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted	4	\$550.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor painted base, top in decal or vice versa 48" x 24" x 18"H	7	\$550.00	Т	\$3,850.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ottomans - Standard Pod green or blue 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	15	\$60.00	Т	\$900.00
	Bars - Santa Fe - Multicolor 8' Piece 1-8' section only, paint colors TBD, no decal 11' W x 21'L x 43"H	1	\$950.00	T	\$950.00
	Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8' paint / decal TBD how much is needed 31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,300.00	Т	\$2,600.00
			Total Outside		\$12,000.00
Services					
	Install / Strike	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	Trucking	2	\$480.00		\$960.00
	Manager Fees: Renderings, production,etc.	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	cts:	\$14,985.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$4,210.00
		Wear & Tear (0.00%):			\$0.00
		Packing (0.00%):			\$0.00
		Taxes:			\$1,423.58
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$20,618.58
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$20,618.58